

## Vegan Menu

---

### Starters

<b>Pea and Chervil Soup</b> (V,G,C,N)	<b>£5.95</b>
Mint oil, toasted pine nuts and cornbread	
<b>Heritage Tomato Salad</b> (V,SD)	<b>£8.95</b>
Green beans, new potatoes, rocket, pickled shallots and black olives	
<b>Beetroot Bhajis</b> (V,SD)	<b>£7.95</b>
Kachumbari and avocado salad	

---

### Main Courses

<b>Garlic and Soy Fried Tofu</b> (V,Se,S,G)	<b>£17.50</b>
Marinated with chilli and lime, served with new potatoes, grilled vegetables and soy dressing	
<b>Plant-Based Mexican Burger</b> (V,S,G,SD,Mu)	<b>£14.95</b>
On a sourdough bun topped with Quorn con carne, avocado and lime mayonnaise, served with fries and Mexican tomato salad	
<b>Potato Gnocchi with Tomato and Basil</b> (V,G,S,SD,C)	<b>£21.00</b>
Plant-based meatballs, cheese, rocket, watercress and pickled shallot salad	

---

### Sides

<b>Bucket of Sweet Potato Fries</b> (V)	<b>£4.00</b>
<b>Bucket of Fries</b> (V)	<b>£3.50</b>
<b>The Grill's Salad with Lemon and Chilli Dressing</b> (V,SD)	<b>£4.50</b>
<b>Green Beans with Broccoli and Peas</b> (V)	<b>£4.50</b>
<b>New Potatoes with Smoked Paprika Oil</b> (V)	<b>£3.95</b>

---

### Desserts

<b>Chilled Coconut and Lemongrass Rice Pudding</b> (V,G,N,SD)	<b>£6.50</b>
Spiced mango salsa, walnut granola	
<b>Chocolate Brownie</b> (V,S)	<b>£7.50</b>
Whipped vanilla cream and raspberries	
<b>Sorbet Selection</b> (V,S)	<b>£6.50</b>
Three scoops of your choice from apple, blackcurrant and mango	

A discretionary 10% service charge will be added to your bill.

Please advise us of any food allergies. Whilst every care is taken, we cannot guarantee that our kitchens are an allergen free environment, nor can we guarantee the processes used by our ingredient manufacturers.

(V) Vegetarian, (G) Contains gluten, (D) Contains dairy/milk, (N) Contains nuts, (P) Contains peanuts, (E) Contains egg, (F) Contains fish, (Cr) Contains crustaceans, (M) Contains molluscs, (S) Contains soya, (C) Contains celery, (Mu) Contains mustard, (Se) Contains sesame seeds, (SD) Contains sulphur dioxide, (L) Contains lupin.